UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LR1831                                              CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D40.B
3A, ULTRA-LOW DROPOUT
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LR1831 is a high performance positive voltage

* Thermal Shutdown Protection
* Current Limiting Protection
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LR1831L-SH2-R LR1831G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
LR1831L-K10-3030-R LR1831G-K10-3030-R DFN3030-10 Tape Reel
LR1831G-SH2-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel